OL-3G (50-60HZ)

. ™ lA/\
No. i i im 4 Parts Name 1'[5%; ESS
1 7100122500 r—y Casing 1 |OL-3M
3 17200412200 PR HL (50Hz) Impeller 1 |OL-3N 50HZ
3 17200412300 FIRHL (60Hz) Impeller 1 |OL-3N 60HZ
4 7510501520 PR E TR Impeller Nut 1 lmy#Z Fyb 10MM SUS304
5 17510800420 SRR HLF > N XA 4 Spring Washer 1 |27 7yv% 10MM SUS304
6 7510900120 PR H % — Impeller Key 1 |pzas¥- 4X4X13 SUS304
7 17000815300 r— A Casing Cover 1 O-1M
8 7010307552 A A S Casing Packing 1 0V 0-S(N)150X145X2.5 NBR
9 17001104200 0= r— A Bearing Case 1 O-1M
10 17001203529 = — 23 Bearing Case Cover 1 O-IM SUS301
11 7301500100 ek A Suction Port 1 [¥2uA{ayASSY O-1IN
12 17004201051 WK F Suction Valve 1 MPMP-32) (Voa'#4Y)
14 [7201700100 bR Cleaning Cover 1 an'y s
15 7004008051 bR ¥ Packing 1 MP=an"vs
16 7001303929 TXTR Shaft 1 |o-1M
17 [7011202519 R—=N_TY T Ball Bearing 2 630377
18 [7004001551 ViSTI=NN Water Protector 1 O-1IN
19 7004022499 TTRARyF Gland Packing 4 |\ J'FUFP/K 29X16X6.5 KS-82ST
20 7202701000 ZIURHRL Gland 1 |O-1M 16MMaY (hy%)
21 7202900200 K O IER Plug 1 797 PF1/2 Vv (G1/2)
22 7010305052 K O IERR Ry¥% Packing 1 |OV»/ ORI1516-16(AN6227-16)
23 7202000500 W77 Companion Flange 2 140.anv
24 17004005051 7Ty Flange Packing 2 R-40
26 7011008212 TV 7 1ERL Screw 2 F-m-kyh M8X12
27 17102108600 R T ATV T Coupling 1 75X16X30(0-M,G)
28 17004406051 VDA A= NN Coupling Rubber 1 |s 25-0
29 7102109000 LI (BAEA)  Coupling (1 Phase) 1 |75X16X30 ¥—3/° (#Y)
29 17102108900 BRI > 7V (ZFEH) Coupling (3 Phase) 1 |75X14X28.5 =3V (YYyan)
34 7510405311 = ABEBUS AR Bolt 6 |uyhs &b M8X15 2=/m
35 17510403811 sz o — AU AR LR Bolt 3 lmyhZ Kb M6X15 a=/u
36 7510402111 02— 2B AR VR Bolt 3 luyhy Kb M5X10 a=/u
38 7510405511 WK BT AR VR Bolt 3 |layhs ®h M8X25 a=/m
39 7510407311 FRBREE AT ARV R Bolt 1 ey &k M10X30 2271
40 7010601220 T RAE YRRV Stud Bolt 2 | AZyMRVE M8X33(8X18) SUS304
41 17510501020 7T RF b Nut 2 myAy Fyb 8MM SUS304 <a-pv¥>
42 17510405711 7T VBRIV Bolt 4 myhE AL M8X35 a=/m
45 17011010711 NN Plug 1 |vhorTa=yx7°97" 3/8 Huhimi—h
47 17005702120 TEETAF— Liner 1 15.9X13X0.2 SUS304
47 17005702020 TEETAF— Liner 1 15.8X13.1X0.3 SUS304
48 7005705099 AY—y—hRoF Liner 1 |165X150X0.3
49 17011010711 PSS Z Plug 1 vwTh=v%7°9)" 3/8 Hvhsui—t
53 7510806020 SPIAR BT N 4 Washer 1 Uyyy 10MM SUS304
57 17004101010 T TV T TR — Coupling Cover 1 B-1
58 7510403811 TV T I3 S3—FUF ARV Bolt 2 |uypy ®Wh MBX15 2=/m
75 17102215800 ~—2 (HAEH) Base (1 Phase) 1 40N2 (O-M/G)
75 17002215500 ~—2 (ZMA) Base (3 Phase) 1 E-2(0-M/G)
76 7510405411 EEFEIAR LS (BEARR) Bolt 4 |aypy ®Wh M8X20 2=/m
76 7510403911 BEEIATR LS (ZARR) Bolt 4 myhy Fvh M6X20 zz/n
114 7510405511 R TRV Bolt 4 |oypy ®Wh M8X25 az/m
479 7510805511 EENRIRR VN R4 (BAFEA) Washer 4 \Uyvy 8MMCGrayJISIf¥)2=/n
479 7510805011 EENEIRR VN R4 (ZFH) Washer 4 \Uyvy 6MMCrayJISIf¥)2=/u
507 17010305252 V0% Flinger 1 |OUs JASO 1A-2016
956 7004116900 TTURIr—A Gland Case 1 |O-IM ¥*¥ory
964 7010303152 TR — Ay F Packing 1 o G-50
973 7510403811 JIU R — ARV Bolt 3 |layhs &b MBX15 2=/m
1)@ 7003705269 ARL—F Strainer 1 40MM O#'% (L) PE
1)@ 7005710510 T — Foot Liner 4 44X44X0.3  SPTE
1)@ 7005710610 Ty — Foot Liner 4 144X44X0.4 SPTE
1)@ 7005900899 R & Operation Manual 1 O-M,0H(A4)




